
The Salon at Belong Wigan
Millers Lane, Platt Bridge, Wigan WN2 5DD

01942 855 609
To book an appointment call in or ring:

Opening times

Tue, Wed and Thu - 10am - 5pm

Mon - Closed

Fri - 10am - 3pm

Sat and Sun - Closed

PRICE LIST

The 
Salon



Acrylic nails

Gel builder 

Gel nails

Gel toes 

Gel nails & toes 

Pedicure

Pedicure with polish

Brow wax & tint

Lash tint

Lash lift (includes tint)

Brow lamination

Chin & lip wax 

Dermaplaning (includes mini facial)

Mini facial

Facial with steam (includes mask) 

* A mini facial can be booked for £5 with any treatment

£20.00

£20.00

£15.00

£15.00

£20.00

£20.00  

£25.00

£12.00

£10.00

£20.00

£25.00

£10.00

£20.00

£10.00

£20.00

Debbies 

Blow dry and set

Dry cut

Wet cut

Cut and blow dry

Highlights half head foils and blow dry

Highlights half head foils with cut and blow dry

Highlights full head foils  and blow dry

Highlights full head foils with cut and blow dry

Root touch up and blow dry

Roots, cut and blow dry

Full head of colour 

Includes cut and blow dry

£12.50

£11.00

£12.00

£25.00

£45.00

£52.00

£54.00

£59.00

£40.00

£52.00

£62.00

£45.00

Cut and styling

Perms

Colour

HAIR SALON PRICES BEAUTY PRICES

10% DISCOUNT FOR BELONG 
COLLEAGUES AND RESIDENTS 


