



### **Opening times**

Mon - Closed

Tue, Wed and Thu - 10am - 5pm  $\,$ 

Fri - 10am - 3pm

Sat and Sun - Closed

To book an appointment call in or ring:

01942 855 609



The Salon at Belong Wigan
Millers Lane, Platt Bridge, Wigan WN2 5DD



# HAIR SALON PRICES

## **BEAUTY PRICES**

Cut	ana	styl	ıng

Blow dry and set	£12.50
Dry cut	£11.00
Wet cut	£12.00
Cut and blow dry	£25.00

#### Colour

Highlights half head foils and blow dry	£45.00
Highlights half head foils with cut and blow dry	£52.00
Highlights full head foils and blow dry	£54.00
Highlights full head foils with cut and blow dry	£59.00
Root touch up and blow dry	£40.00
Roots, cut and blow dry	£52.00
Full head of colour	£62.00

## **Perms**

Includes cut and blow dry	£.45.00

Acrylic nails	£20.00
Gel builder	£20.00
Gel nails	£15.00
Gel toes	£15.00
Gel nails & toes	£20.00
Pedicure	£20.00
Pedicure with polish	£25.00
Brow wax & tint	£12.00
Lash tint	£10.00
Lash lift (includes tint)	£20.00
Brow lamination	£25.00
Chin & lip wax	£10.00
Dermaplaning (includes mini facial)	£20.00
Mini facial	£10.00
Facial with steam (includes mask)	£20.00

<sup>\*</sup> A mini facial can be booked for £5 with any treatment